62 Circuit Breakers
No Games, No Gimmicks...
...Just Great Products at Great Prices!!!
To order call 1.800.972.0436 or visit factorymation.com
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (MCCB)
File:  E231289
Formerly LG Industrial Systems
Rated
Amps
Std. Breaking Capacity
Price
High Breaking Capacity
Price Trip Unit Terminals
Part Number Part Number
125 Amp Frame
15 TD125NU-FTU-LL-15 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-15 $239
Fixed thermal/
Fixed magnetic
Line-side/
Load-side Lugs
20 TD125NU-FTU-LL-20 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-20 $239
30 TD125NU-FTU-LL-30 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-30 $239
40 TD125NU-FTU-LL-40 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-40 $239
50 TD125NU-FTU-LL-50 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-50 $239
60 TD125NU-FTU-LL-60 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-60 $239
80 TD125NU-FTU-LL-80 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-80 $252
100 TD125NU-FTU-LL-100 $162 TD125HU-FTU-LL-100 $252
125 TD125NU-FTU-LL-125 $288 TD125HU-FTU-LL-125 $367
250 Amp Frame
150 TS250NU-FTU-LL-150 $340 TS250HU-FTU-LL-150 $436
Fixed thermal/
Fixed magnetic
Line-side/
Load-side Lugs
175 TS250NU-FTU-LL-175 $340 TS250HU-FTU-LL-175 $436
200 TS250NU-FTU-LL-200 $340 TS250HU-FTU-LL-200 $436
225 TS250NU-FTU-LL-225 $340 TS250HU-FTU-LL-225 $436
250 TS250NU-FTU-LL-250 $340 TS250HU-FTU-LL-250 $436
400 Amp Frame
300 TS400NU-FMU-LL-300 $601 TS400HU-FMU-LL-300 $897 Adjustable Thermal/
Fixed Magnetic
Line-side/

Applicable
MCCB
NEMA
Rating
Price
S-FH1 TD125 1, 12, 3R $91
S-FH2 TS250 1, 12, 3R $101
S-FH3 TS400 1, 12, 3R $117
S-FH4 TS800 1, 12, 3R $154
Part Number
Applicable
MCCB
Cable
Length
Price
S-FC2-36 TD125, TS250 36 inch $35
S-FC2-48 TD125, TS250 48 inch $38
S-FC4-36 TS400, TS800 36 inch $35
S-FC4-48 TS400, TS800 48 inch $38
S-FC4-60 TS400, TS800 60 inch $41
S-FC4-72 TS400, TS800 72 inch $45
Flange Handles
Flange Cables
Rotary Disconnect Handles
Part Number Fits Handle Rating Price